The Mindel Copita Group Corporatio 260 Candon Soulevand Suite 32-376

January 10, 2000

Key Biscayne, Florida 33149

200003122482--5
-02/03/00--01060--004
****201.25 ****201.25
200003122482--5
-02/21/00--01142--001
*****35.00 *****35.00

Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: Certificate of Limited Partnership Lost by Post Office

W - 3677

Davison of Corporations:

A-310

As per your instructions, enclosed are photocopies of a cover letter, Certificate of Limited Partnership and an Affidavit of Capital Contributions for a Florida Limited Partnership, that have been lost by the U.S. Postal Service in transit.

Original signatures and a new check have been included.

If you should receive the lost documents at a later date, please disregard them and forward to the return address above.

Thank you for your assistance it is greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,

Gerald Jorge

Chairman

Sile 3rd
eff toth

\$35 NA lder

SECRETARY OF STATE AUROLT SECREMAJJAT

00 LEB -3 WW 8:32

lepge

DETERMINED

The Mondial Capital Group Corporation 260 Crandon Boulevard Suite 32-376 Key Biscayne, Florida 33149

January 10, 2000

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314



Division of Corporations:

Enclosed is a Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions.

For questions regarding this filing please contact me at the above address or by telephone at 305.361.8979.

Payment of fees included:

Certificate of Limited Partnership
Affidavit of Capital Contributions \$140.00

Certificate Under Seal \$8.75

Certified Copy \$52.50

Total fee enclosed \$201.25

Please return a certified copy of the documents to the above address. Thank you for your valuable time.

Best Regards,

Gerald Jorge/ Chairman



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 10, 2000

GERALD JORGE, CHAIRMAN THE MONDIAL CAPITAL GROUP CORPORATION 260 CRANDON BLVD, SUITE 32-376 KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

SUBJECT: THE NEUTRINO FUND, LIMITED

Ref. Number: W0000003677

We have received your document for THE NEUTRINO FUND, LIMITED and your check(s) totaling \$201.25. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

There is also a separate \$35 due for the registered agent designation which is contained within the document you submitted.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 700A00007033

FILED

00 FEB -3 AM 8: 35



16 February 2000

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

SUBJECT: THE NEUTRINO FUND, LIMITED

Ref. Number: W0000003677

Enclosed is payment of \$35 for the designation of registered agent fee.

OOFEB -3 AM 8: 35

Gerald Jorge Chairman

Enclosures

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership shall be: The Neutrino Fund, Limited
- The business address of the Limited Partnership shall be:
 260 Crandon Boulevard, Suite 32-376, Key Biscayne, Florida 33149
- 3. The Registered Agent for service of process shall be: The Mondial Capital Group Corporation
- The street address for the Registered Agent shall be:
 260 Crandon Boulevard, Suite 32-376, Key Biscayne, Florida 33149
- 5. Registered Agent signature accepting designation of Registered Agent service of process:
- 6. The mailing address for the Limited Partnership shall be: 260 Crandon Boulevard, Suite 32-376, Key Biscayne, Florida 33149
- 7. The effective date of the Limited Partnership is: date of filing by Secretary of State.
- 8. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: December 31, 2025
- 9. Name(s) of general partner(s):

Street address:

The Mondial Capital Group Corporation	260 Crandon Boulevard
P99-38213	Suite 32-376
	Key Biscayne, Florida 33149

Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents the peopland that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 10th day of January, 2000.

Signature of all general partners:

THE MONDIAL CAPITAL GROUP CORPORATION

Gerald Jorge, Chairman

Printed Name and Title

TAL

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED **PARTNERSHIP**

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of The Neutrino Fund, Limited A Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is US\$0.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals US\$20,000.00.

Signed this 10th day of January, 2000.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I(we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

THE MONDIAL CAPITAL GROUP CORPORATION

Gerald Jorge, Chairman